23.06.2021 STARTLISTE - Old Boys

Spieltag Mittwoch, 23. Juni 2021 Format Score Birdies

20 Fohrenwald Stableford 17
Korherr Gerold 28 29

= Sollak Johann 36 11

L Witt Horst 28 23

- 10:10

£ Volc Dieter 25 33

L Hajos Friedrich 22 33

N 10:20
Krenn Johann 8 24

= Utner Bernard 11 38 2

L Zuntner Peter 14 36 1

) 10:30 Watzlawek Peter 15 21
Ostermann Karl 17 35 1

= Breitfellner Leopold 18 25

L Zink Harald 23 28

< 10:40 Krammer Gerhard 25 39
Maier Gerhard 22 32

£ Kadanka Adolf 28 30

L Ungerbock Georg 28 23

o) 10:50 Rieger Rudolf 26 25
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Geburtstagsfeier




Name

Punkte Geld RL_Pkt.irdies

LONOUIEWN

. Krammer Gerhard
. Utner Bernard

Zuntner Peter
Ostermann Karl
Hajos Friedrich

. Volc Dieter

Maier Gerhard

. Kadanka Adolf

Korherr Gerold

. Zink Harald

. Breitfellner Leopold
. Rieger Rudolf

. Krenn Johann

. Ungerbock Georg

. Witt Horst

. Watzlawek Peter

. Sollak Johann
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Jahresrangliste 2021 nach Spieltag 20

NAME Punkte

1 Zuntner Peter 93
2 Krammer Gerhard 57
3 Siebert Josef 45
4 Utner Bernard 42
5 Hajos Friedrich 42
6 Zink Harald 40
7 Schwendenwein Josef 39
8 Watzlawek Peter 38
9 Ettmar Manfred 36
10 Krenn Johann 29
11 Lessmann Bruno 29
12 Beck Horst 24
13 Ostermann Karl 22
14 Eichberger Otto 19
15 Maier Gerhard 18
16 Suchy Wolf-Dieter 8
17 Volc Dieter 5
18 Koran Norbert 4
19 Testory Helmut 3
20 Eineder Robert 2
21 Breitfellner Leopold 2
22 Stepanek Eduard 1
23 Rieger Rudolf 1
24 Witt Horst 1



NAME Birdies

=
o

1 Krenn Johann

2 Zuntner Peter

3 Ettmar Manfred

4 Utner Bernard

5 Watzlawek Peter

6 Ostermann Karl

7 Siebert Josef

8 Zink Harald

9 Schwendenwein Josef
10 Lessmann Bruno
11 Suchy Wolf-Dieter
12 Schmidbauer Werner
13 Kadanka Adolf
14 Breitner Fritz

PFRPRPRPRPRPNMNNMNDAMDNDNOOO©



Geldrangliste 2021

NAME Euro
1 Zuntner Peter 170
2 Krammer Gerhard 90
3 Utner Bernard 80
4 Hajos Friedrich 75
5 Schwendenwein Josef 70
6 Watzlawek Peter 65
7 Ettmar Manfred 60
8 Siebert Josef 55
9 Zink Harald 55
10 Krenn Johann 45
11 Beck Horst 45
12 Lessmann Bruno 40
13 Ostermann Karl 20
14 Maier Gerhard 20

15 Eichberger Otto 10



Name

Beck Horst
Bortenschlager Max
Breitfellner Leopold
Breitner Fritz
Eichberger Otto
Eineder Robert
Ettmar Manfred

Fila Rudolf

Hajos Friedrich
Hibl Adolf
Kadanka Adolf
Koran Norbert
Korherr Gerold
Krammer Gerhard
Krenn Johann
Lessmann Bruno
Maier Gerhard
Ostermann Karl
Recnik Bojan
Rieger Rudolf
Rienhoff JUirgen
Schmidbauer Werner

Schwendenwein Josef

Siebert Josef
Sollak Johann
Stepanek Eduard
Suchy Wolf-Dieter
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HCP
Index

21,3
28,0
18,6
28,0
17,0
13,3

7,8
28,0
21,8
28,0
28,0
26,3
28,0
24,5

8,8
20,9
21,6
17,2
17,9
25,8
28,0
27,0
15,3
19,8
36,0
11,3
26,6

SV

21
28
18
28
17
13

28
22
28
28
27
28
25

21
22
17
18
26
28
27
15
20
37
11
27

Anz

Sai
son
10

15
14

11
20
19

17
19
11
15
20
17
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10
16
12

kt
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17,4
26,6
15,9
26,5
15,7
12,4

7,5
28,0
17,5
26,6
26,5
21,6
26,5
21,7

7,4
16,0
18,0
14,0
16,6
22,1
254
24,0
13,3
17,9
36,0

9,0
23,0

1
17,4
28,0
15,4
28,0
14,4
10,6

4,1
28,0
19,3
28,0
28,0
27,6
28,0
21,9

5,9
20,1
19,1
15,4
14,4
21,0
28,0
28,0
12,4
17,2
28,0

9,7
25,3

2
21,0
28,0
16,3
28,0
15,4
12,5

59
28,0
21,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
22,3

6,9
20,1
21,9
16,3
15,4
23,3
28,0
28,0
12,5
19,1
28,0
10,6
25,7

3
21,9
28,0
16,3
28,0
15,4
14,4

5,9
28,0
21,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
23,8

8,8
21,3
21,9
16,3
17,2
26,7
28,0
28,0
13,5
19,1
28,0
13,5
26,7

4
22,9
28,0
18,2
28,0
16,3
14,4

7.8
28,0
22,9
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
23,8

8,8
22,9
21,9
17,2
19,3
28,0
28,0
28,0
16,3
19,1
28,0
15,4
27,6

5
22,9
28,0
18,2
28,0
17,2
14,4

9,4
28,0
24,8
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
24,8

8,8
23,8
22,3
17,2
20,1
28,0
28,0
99,0
16,3
20,1
28,0
16,3
27,6

6
22,9
28,0
21,0
28,0
18,2
15,4

9,7
99,0
24,8
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
25,7

9,7
23,8
22,9
18,2
21,0
28,0
28,0
99,0
17,2
21,0
28,0
16,3
27,6

o
23,8
28,0
21,3
28,0
19,3
15,4

9,7
99,0
24,8
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
26,7
10,6
24,8
23,8
19,1
21,9
28,0
28,0
99,0
17,2
21,0
28,0
16,3
28,0

8
24.8
28,0
21,9
28,0
20,1
16,3

9,7
99,0
25,7
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
26,7

10,6
24,8
23,8
19,1
21,9
28,0
28,0
99,0
17,2
21,9
28,0
16,3
28,0



